ESL-SPTA-600800W-150	 PAGE 1 of 4
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL). Copyright ©2026 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/29/26
STADIA AERO SERIES
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
ESL-SPT-LASER Sports Light Laser Aiming Device
Synapse Wireless Control System Contact Rep to Build
ESL-SPT-ENC8 Stadia Remote Mount Enclosure for 8 Drivers
Key Features & Benefits:

•	 Precision Optics – Available in Multiple Beam
Options for Targeted Illumination
Ordering Guide:
ESL - TYPE - SELECTABLE WATTAGE - GENERATION KELVIN - BEAM ANGLE - MOUNT
ESL - SPTA - 600800W - 1 50 - XX - XX
(SPTA) Stadia Aero (600800W) 600W–700W–800W (1) 1st Generation (50) 5000 Kelvin (20) 20º
(35) 35º
(55) 55º
(90) 90º
(BLANK) Trunnion Mount
(RM) Retrofit Mount
(SF) Slip Fitter
(RMRM) Remote Mount, Retrofit Mount*
(RMTM) Remote Mount, Trunnion*
(RMSF) Remote Mount, Slip Fitter*
* Fixture ships with 60' (2) wire 12AWG cord set
and driver ships separate.
Selectable Wattage: 600W–700W–800W
Kelvin: 5000K
Lumens: Up to 114,000
Efficacy (lm/W): Up to 140
Input Voltage: 200–480 VAC
Input Frequency: 50/60Hz
Power Factor: >0.9
Surge Protection: 6kV
Operating Temperature: -40°F to 113°F (-40°C to 45°C)
Dimming: 0–10V
CRI: >70
Beam Angle: 20º, 35º, 55º, or 90º
THD: <20%
L70 Lifetime Calculated per TM21: 43,800 hrs
Overall Dimensions (LxWxH): 26.2" x 18.7" x 13.8"
Weight: 44 lbs
Warranty: 20 Years
Project:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Date:
ESL-SPTA-600800W-150	 PAGE 2 of 4
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL). Copyright ©2026 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/29/26
STADIA AERO SERIES
Lumen Ambient Temperature (LAT) Multipliers:
AMBIENT LUMEN MULTIPLIER
0 °C 32 °F 1.02
10 °C 50 °F 1.01
20 °C 68 °F 1.00
25 °C 77 °F 1.00
30 °C 86 °F 1.00
40 °C 104 °F 0.99
50 °C 122 °F 0.96
Mount Types:
Trunnion Mount
Description
Default Trunnion Mount for SPTA
Slip Fitter Mount
Description
Slip Fitter Mount for SPTA
Retrofit Mount
Description
Retrofit Mount for SPTA
SPT Laser
Description
SPTA Laser Aiming Device
Accessories:
Catalog Data:
Dimensions:
ITEM# A B C
ESL-SPTA-600800W-150 26.2" 18.7" 13.8"
13.8"13.8"
18.7"18.7"26.2"26.2"
INPUT CURRENT
SYSTEM
WATTS